How to order Delegate Headphone:
IH 6000
IH 9000
Order no.:
11 14 04951
11 14 05477
Accessories:
Foam Earpads
Windscreen, microphone
Order no.:
14 11 03929
xxxx
Interpreter
Equipment
Interpreter
Headset
Data sheet no. 9.11b
The Interpreter Headset (IH 6000 or
IH 9000) is a comfortable light weight
professional headset especially de-
signed for all DIS  Interpreter Sets.
The IH 6000/9000  Interpreter Headset
is used by the interpreter in a DIS
Conference Interpretation System
(DCS 6000 or CIE 9000).
The earphones and the microphone are
supported by a strong steel headband.
Only one single cable is attached to the
headset. The earpieces are equipped
with easy exchangeable soft earpads
for hygiene care. The Interpreter Head-
set may be used without earpads.
The IH 6000/9000 offers excellent lis-
tening quality with development em-
phasis put on speech intelligibility com-
bined with noiseless sound transmis-
sion from the boom microphone all
melted into an extremely rigid construc-
tion.
The IH 6000/9000 features:
Lightweight construction, steel
wire headbands, single cord and
hygienic, smooth earcups for
comfort and convenience
High quality transducers for
excellent intelligibility and speech
reproduction
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
IH 6000 (for DCS 6000)
IH 9000 (for CIE 9000)
Processor monitored production,
high quality plastics and cable